3371
6128
34100

7869
5884

5682
2036
7211
4441
3441

7087
9490
8894
7567
7767
2185

8873
9507
6872

9468

MASTER

Roy Herbison
Tony Beaver
Dave Miller
lan McFetridge
Alan Dickson

Allison Archer

A GRADE

David Crimp
Ivor Brettell
Trevor Smith
Graeme Luxford

Glen Brownlee

B GRADE

Nathan Allison

Bayley Rowe

Antoine Pol-Simon

Paul White
Darryl Munns

Malcolm Duffy

C GRADE

Jean De Villiers
Francis Wilde
Blake Allison
lan Stirling

D GRADE

Aedan Gillgren
Alison Marrett

Aaron Ballantine

TGA
TP
TA
Put
TGA
TP

TGA
Rot
Rot
Camb
Camb

CAMB
TGA
P
Rot
TGA
P

CAMB
CAMB
CAMB
TA

TP
Rot
TA

10 SHOT

100.06
97.04
97.04
99.05
96.03
94.03

10 SHOT

97.03
95.01
96.02
94.00
92.04

CARD 1

98.05
97.02
94.01
94.03
95.02
87.02

CARD 1

97.04
94.04
95.01
97.03

CARD 1

94.02
88.01
87.02

ROTORUA OPEN - 10 April 2021

20 SHOT
(c1)

98.04
97.05
99.06
96.02
99.05
99.05

20 SHOT
(c1)

98.06
98.06
96.04
98.05
97.02

CARD 2

97.05
94.07
96.03
95.02
93.03
95.03

CARD 2

92.02
97.02
95.02
87.01

CARD 2

92.02
91.02
89.01

20 SHOT
(C2)

97.06
100.07
98.05
98.04
97.04
98.06

20 SHOT
(c2)

99.07
96.04
97.04
96.05
93.02

CARD 3

96.03
97.06
96.05
94.02
91.02
90.00

CARD 3

94.04
92.00
93.01
87.00

CARD 3

95.03
88.01
83.00

TOTAL PLACE

295.16 15t
294.16 2
294.15 3"
293.11 4t
292.12 5
291.14 6™
TOTAL PLACE
294.16 1%t
289.11 2m
289.10 3
288.10 4
282.08 5
TOTAL PLACE
291.13 15t
288.15 2
286.09 3"
283.07 4t
279.07 5
272.05 6™
TOTAL PLACE
283.10 1%t
283.06 2
283.04 3
271.04 4
TOTAL PLACE
281.07 15t
267.04 2
259.03 3"

20 SHOT
(c1)

97.04
99.08
97.03

96.04
95.04

20 SHOT
(c1)

99.05
98.04
96.05
96.03

20 SHOT
(c1)

93.04

95.02
94.02
92.03
88.01

20 SHOT
(c1)

95.05
92.02
89.02
95.02

20 SHOT
(c1)

99.03
96.01
89.00

OPEN
20 SHOT
(C2)

98.04
99.04
97.03

99.04
98.05

OPEN
20 SHOT
(C2)

97.03
96.04
97.02
93.02

B,C,D, OPEN
20 SHOT
(C2)

96.07

94.06
91.02
91.02
88.02

B,C,D, OPEN
20 SHOT
(C2)

92.02
85.00
91.01
87.02

B,C,D, OPEN
20 SHOT
(C2)

93.01
90.05
82.01

TOTAL

195.08
198.12
194.06
0.00
195.08
193.09

TOTAL

0.00
196.08
194.08
193.07
189.05

TOTAL

189.11
0.00
189.08
185.04
183.05
176.03

TOTAL

187.07
177.02
180.03
182.04

TOTAL

192.04
186.06
171.01

OPEN
TOTAL

490.24
492.28
488.21
293.11
487.20
484.23

OPEN
TOTAL

294.16
485.19
483.18
481.17
471.13

OPEN
TOTAL

480.24
288.15
475.17
468.11
462.12
448.08

OPEN
TOTAL

470.17
460.08
463.07
453.08

OPEN
TOTAL

473.11
453.10
430.04



OPEN
500
TOTAL
Tony Beaver 492.28
Roy Herbison 490.24
Dave Miller 488.21
Alan Dickson 487.20
Ivor Brettell 485.19
Allison Archer 484.23
Trevor Smith 483.18
Graeme Luxford 481.17
Nathan Allison 480.24
Antoine Pol-Simon 47517
Aedan Gillgren 473.11
Glen Brownlee 471.13
Jean De Villiers 47017
Paul White 468.11
Darryls Munns 462.12
Francis Wilde 460.08
Alison Marrett 453.10
lan Stirling 453.08
Malcolm Duthie 448.08
Aaron Ballantine 430.04
David Crimp 294.16
lan McFetridge 293.11
Bayley Rowe 288.15
Blake Allison 283.04
HANDICAP
Dave Miller 5.15
Francis Wilde 18.20
Roy Herbison 3.15
David Crimp 9.13
Allison Archer 5.16
Tony Beaver 212
Ivor Brettell 7.15
Aiden Gillgren 15.15
Darryl Munns 18.12
Paul White 12.10
Trevor Smith 5.24
Aaron Ballantine 30.24
lan Stirling 18.21
Antoine Pol-Simon 10.15
Malcolm Duthie 9.15

PLACE

15!
2nd
3rd

300 TOTAL

294 .15
283.06
295.16
294.16
291.14
294.16
289.11
281.07
286.09
283.07
289.10
259.03
271.04
279.07
272.05

TOTAL

299.30
301.26
298.31
303.29
296.30
296.28
296.26
296.22
304.21
29517
294.34
289.27
289.25
289.22
281.20

B,C,D OPEN

Nathan Allison
Antoine Pol-Simon
Aedan Gillgren
Jean De Villiers
Paul White
Blake Allison
Darryls Munns
Francis Wilde
Alison Marrett
lan Stirling
Malcolm Duthie
Aaron Ballantine

Bayley Rowe

HANDICAP
TOTAL
299.30
299.26
298.31
297.29
296.30
296.28
296.26
296.22
296.21
295.17
294.34
289.27
289.25
289.22
281.20

15!
2nd
3rd

10"
1"
12"
13"
14"
15"

500
TOTAL

480.24
475.17
473.11
470.17
468.11
463.07
462.12
460.08
453.10
453.08
448.08
430.04
288.15

PLACE

1st
an
3rd
4th
sth

7!h
8!h

10"
11"
12"
13"
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